PetraLife™ Petra Oil Company Product Warranty





petraoilco.com • 888.petra.61

© 2020 Petra Oil Company, Inc. POS #208E REV121020

PetraLife™

Protect your vehicle's components with Petra Oil Company's Product Warranty

Platinum Level:

For each Petra Oil Product listed, the Warranty takes effect 500 miles after the Product is first used to service your vehicle. If the product is used before the non-excluded vehicle's odometer reaches 50,000 miles/80,000 kilometers, the maximum benefit provided is \$5,000 USD or \$2,500 USD if Petra transmission fluid is not used. CVT Transmission maximum benefit \$2,500 USD.

Gold Level:

For each Petra Oil Product listed, the Warranty takes effect 1,000 miles after the Product is first used to service your vehicle. If the Product is used on your non-excluded vehicle after the odometer reaches 50,001 miles/80,001 kilometers and before it reaches 100,000 miles/160,000 kilometers, the maximum benefit provided is \$2,500 USD or \$1,250 USD if Petra transmission fluid is not used. CVT Transmission maximum benefit \$1,250 USD.





Ask about our limited lifetime warranty.

© 2020 Petra Oil Company, Inc. POS #208E REV121020